HiTemp140X2
High Temperature Dual Probe Data Loggers
with Two Remote Temperature Probes
The HiTemp140X2 series of dual probe high temperature data loggers are comprised
of a stainless steel data logger body and offers multiple combinations of a 2 inch rigid
transitional diameter probe to measure ambient temperature, a flexible probe or a
bendable stainless steel probe.
The FP models offer lightweight, flexible RTD probes coated with PFA insulation and

Weight
HiTemp140X2-FPST: 4.1 oz (115 g)
HiTemp140X2-FPST-PT: 3.9 oz (110 g)
HiTemp140X2-TD-PT: 3.0 oz (85 g)
HiTemp140X2-TD-FPST: 3.5 oz (100 g)
Material
Body: 316 Stainless Steel, PEEK
Bendable Probe: 316 Stainless Steel
Flexible Probe: PFA Insulated Cable with Stainless Steel Tip
Approvals CE
BATTERY WARNING: FIRE, EXPLOSION, AND SEVERE BURN HAZARD. DO NOT SHORT
CIRCUIT, CHARGE, FORCE OVER DISCHARGE, CRUSH, PENETRATE, OR INCINERATE.
BATTERY MAY LEAK OR EXPLODE IF HEATED ABOVE 150 °C (302 °F).
Ordering Information
HITEMP140X2-FPST-6 PN 902335-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 6 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-12 PN 902331-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 12 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-24 PN 902333-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 24 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-36 PN 902318-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 36 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-72 PN 902321-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 72 inch flexible probes with stainless steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-6-FPST-12 PN 902334-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 6 inch flexible probe and 12 inch flexible probe with stainless
steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-6-FPST-36 PN 902328-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 6 inch flexible probe and 36 inch flexible probe with stainless
steel tips
HITEMP140X2-FPST-12-PT-1 PN 902332-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 12 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-36-PT-1 PN 902319-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 36 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-72-PT-1 PN 902322-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 72 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-36-PT-5 PN 902320-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 36 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 5 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FPST-72-PT-5 PN 902323-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 72 inch flexible probe with stainless steel tip and 24 inch bendable
probe with a 5 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-6 PN 902338-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 6 inch flexible probe with
stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-12 PN 902329-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 12 inch flexible probe with
stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-36 PN 902324-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 36 inch flexible probe with
stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-FPST-72 PN 902325-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 72 inch flexible probe with
stainless steel tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-PT-1 PN 900281-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 24 inch bendable probe with
a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-TD-PT-5 PN 900283-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with 2 inch transitional diameter probe and 24 inch bendable probe with
a 5 inch piercing tip
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable